
TIME SUN 8/25 MON 8/26 TUE 8/27 WED 8/28 THU 8/29 FRI 8/30 SAT 8/31 SUN 9/1 MON 9/2 TUE 9/3
12:00 AM GATE OPENS Labor Day

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
Strike

8:00 PM
Setup

9:00 PM

10:00 PM Strike

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Playa Choir Event
Choir Camp Only

Temple Of 
Harmonics

Groovin' With Dane

Temple Of 
Harmonics

Yoga with Robyn

Temple Of 
Harmonics

Sound Healing w/ CeCe

Temple Of 
Harmonics

Music Movement with 
Gigi

Sunday Night Sensory 
Scope

Journaling

MAN BURNS!

Choir Rehearsal w/ 
Madi & Band

Camp Meeting Camp Meeting

Choir Rehearsal w/ 
Madi & Band

Choir Rehearsal w/ 
Madi & Band

Camp Meeting Camp Meeting Camp Meeting Camp Meeting

Final Packing; Clear 
Lot and MOOP Camp

Exit Playa to Iveson 
Ranch; POST BURN 
WORK; STAGE BUS 

FOR OFFSEASON
Dome Strike

Communal Ice Chest 
Potluck Dinnerw/ Black Rock 

Philharmonic
O Fortuna

Art Installation TBD

w/ Black Rock 
Philharmonic

O Fortuna
Center Camp**

Choir Dome 
Performance

Temple Of 
Harmonics

Meditation with Cristia

Temple Of 
Harmonics

Morning Activity TBD

** Tentative

UP AND AT 'EM!

Choir Sunrise 
Temple 

Performance

Exodus; Camp 
Breakdown and 

Packing

Happy Hour & Social

Map & Compass Variety 
Show

Reiki Healing

Reharsal (S.A.T.B. 
Sectionals Only)

Choir Rehearsal w/ 
Madi & Band

TEMPLE BURNS!


